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NAIZ HOMES
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IKER
IMAZ
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Jaioterria:
HERNANI
1997-09-17
ACT-en Egoera
konpetitzen
KAIARRIBA Bai Berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Bai Berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Bai Berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Bai Berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Ez Berezkoa
Ez
KAIARRIBA Ez Ez
berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Ez Ez
berezkoa
KAIARRIBA Ez Ez
berezkoa
HERNANI Ez Harrobikoa

DONOSTIARRA

Titularra Ordezkoa

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denbor

sailkpena puntuak kopurua onena

20 0 3 188
20 0 4 163
7 13 3 200
14 4 4 176

2

1
3
1

19:51,2.
19:35,8
19:35,8:
19:26,0:



